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2018 BIG E SPECIAL & STATE DAYS 

Experience something new every day of the Fair by aligning your schedule with The Big E’s special and 
state days. Walk through one of the State Buildings and visit its exhibits or watch the Daily Parade, 
which honors each day in a special way. Live locally? Be sure to come on the day honoring your city or 
town and run into friends, neighbors and family! 
 

Friday, Sept. 14    Military Appreciation Day, sponsored by VA New England Healthcare 
Be A Kid For A Day 

Saturday, Sept. 15    Maine Day • 4-H/FFA Day  
Sunday, Sept. 16    Storrowton Day 
Monday, Sept. 17  Salute to West Springfield 
Tuesday, Sept. 18    Rhode Island Day • Salute to Holyoke 
Wednesday, Sept. 19    Connecticut Day 
Thursday, Sept. 20    Massachusetts Day 
Friday, Sept. 21    New Hampshire Day 
Saturday, Sept. 22    Vermont Day 
Sunday, Sept. 23    Grange Day  
Monday, Sept. 24    Salute to Springfield 
Tuesday, Sept. 25    Salute to Chicopee 
Wednesday, Sept. 26    Salute to Agawam 
Thursday, Sept. 27    Salute to Westfield 
Friday, Sept. 28    Harvest New England Day 
Saturday, Sept. 29    Salute to All Things Country 
Sunday, Sept. 30    Salute to Special Olympics 

 
 

The Big E takes place Sept. 14 – 30 in West Springfield, Mass. and will be jam-packed with food, 
entertainment, and so much more! Visit TheBigE.com to sign up for emails and connect on social media 
to be the first to get exclusive information. Join us with #BigEMoments. 
 


